
September January

Saturday 23/09/2023 1 10am-4pm Monday New Years 1/01/2024 9 10am-5.30pm
Sunday 24/09/2023 2 10am-4pm Saturday 6/01/2024 1 10am-5.30pm
Saturday 30/09/2023 3 10am-4pm Sunday 7/01/2024 2 10am-5.30pm

Saturday 13/01/2024 3 10am-5.30pm
October Sunday 14/01/2024 4 10am-5.30pm

Saturday 20/01/2024 5 10am-5.30pm
Sunday 1/10/2023 4 10am-4pm Sunday 21/01/2024 6 10am-5.30pm
Monday Labour Day2/10/2023 5 10am-4pm Friday Aus Day 26/01/2024 Vol 7am-9am
Saturday 7/10/2023 6 10am-4pm 7 9am-5.30pm
Sunday 8/10/2023 7 10am-4pm Saturday 27/01/2024 8 10am-5.30pm
Saturday 14/10/2023 8 10am-4pm Sunday 28/01/2024 9 10am-5.30pm
Sunday 15/10/2023 9 10am-4pm
Saturday 21/10/2023 1 10am-4pm February
Sunday 22/10/2023 2 10am-4pm
Saturday 28/10/2023 3 10am-4pm Saturday 3/02/2024 1 10am-4pm
Sunday 29/10/2023 4 10am-4pm Sunday 4/02/2024 2 10am-4pm 

Saturday 10/02/2024 3 10am-4pm
November Sunday 11/02/2024 4 10am-4pm

Saturday 17/02/2024 5 10am-4pm
Saturday 4/11/2023 5 10am-4pm Sunday 18/02/2024 6 10am-4pm
Sunday 5/11/2023 6 10am-4pm Saturday 24/02/2024 7 10am-4pm
Saturday 11/11/2023 7 10am-4pm Sunday 25/02/2024 8 10am-4pm
Sunday 12/11/2023 8 10am-4pm
Saturday 18/11/2023 9 10am-4pm March
Sunday 19/11/2023 4 10am-4pm
Saturday 25/11/2023 5 10am-4pm Saturday 2/03/2024 9 10am-4pm
Sunday 26/11/2023 6 10am-4pm Sunday 3/03/2024 1 10am-4pm

Saturday 9/03/2024 2 10am-4pm
December Sunday 10/03/2024 3 10am-4pm

Saturday 16/03/2024 4 10am-4pm
Saturday 2/12/2023 7 10am-4pm Sunday 17/03/2024 5 10am-4pm
Sunday 3/12/2023 8 10am-4pm Saturday 23/03/2024 6 10am-4pm
Saturday 9/12/2023 9 10am-4pm Sunday 24/03/2024 7 10am-4pm
Sunday 10/12/2023 1 10am-4pm Friday Good Friday29/03/2024 8 10am-4pm
Saturday 16/12/2023 2 10am-5.30pm Saturday Easter Sat 30/03/2024 9 10am-4pm
Sunday 17/12/2023 3 10am-5.30pm Sunday Easter 31/03/2024 1 10am-4pm
Saturday 23/12/2023 4 10am-5.30pm
Sunday 24/12/2023 5 10am-5.30pm April
Monday Xmas Day 25/12/2023 Vol 10am-5.30pm
Tuesday Boxing Day26/12/2023 6 10am-5.30pm Monday Easter Mon 1/04/2024 2 10am-4pm
Saturday 30/12/2023 7 10am-5.30pm Saturday 6/04/2024 3 10am-4pm
Sunday 31/12/2023 8 10am-5.30pm Sunday 7/04/2024 4 10am-4pm

Saturday 13/04/2024 5 10am-4pm
Sunday 14/04/2024 6 10am-4pm
Saturday 20/04/2024 7 10am-4pm
Sunday 21/04/2024 8 10am-4pm
Thursday ANZAC Day25/04/2024 9 10am-4pm
Saturday 27/04/2024 1 10am-4pm
Sunday 28/04/2024 2 10am-4pm

updated 10/10/23

If you can't find a swap contact your Patrol Captain for 
assistance

Organise a swap by emailing

KIAMA DOWNS SLSC PATROL ROSTER 2023/2024

If you can't make your rostered patrol then
please organise a swap with another patrol member

Notify your Patrol Captain of the swap

patrolmembers@kiamadownssurf.com If there are any other problems then please contact:
Josh Douglas - Club Captain - 0438 376 233

Swaps can logged online in the Members Portal
members.sls.com.au


